setup.com.au
TECHNICAL
DATA SHEET
- Jointing Systems
- Spacers
- Polythene Builders Film
- Formwork
- Formworking Accessories

Each Conduit & Cone pack includes 100 cut-to-length conduit and 200
cones to suit.
P: 1300 ALLCON (255 266)
E: sales@allcongroup.com.au
Set-Up products are manufactured to the highest quality, and if
used in the correct applications and in accordance with all
directions, will produce quality and consistent results. However
Allcon Group Pty Ltd accepts no responsibility for
inappropriate usage or faulty workmanship by the end user.
Product: Set-Up Conduit & Cone Assemblies
Issue Date: 20/09/2022
DISCLAIMER
Code Wall Thickness Pack
Conduit & Cone Assemblies
CCA150 150mm 100
CCA200 200mm 100
CCA250 250mm 100
CCA300 300mm 100
CCA400 400mm 100
CCA500 500mm 100
CCA600 600mm 100